
Tournament City:

ATP Supervisor:

Tournament Number:

Tournament Name:

Sign-In Deadline:

Ranking List Dated: Referee:

Ranking

1 392

2 260

3 509

4 691

5 347

6 400

7 448

8 516

9 606

10 662

11 690

12 1081

13 406

14 424

15 459

16 480

17 513

18 562

19 623

20 764

21 854

22 1068

23 1271

24 D-108

25 D-257

26 unr

27 unr

28 unr

Singles Lucky Loser Sign In

Tallahassee, FL

Keith L Crossland

692

TALLAHASSEE TENNIS CHALLENGER

SINGLES LUCKY LOSER SIGN-IN RECORD

Tuesday, 25 April 2017 ATP Office09:30

Day & Date

17 April 2017

LocationTime

SignaturePlayer's Printed Name

The following players herby personally sign in as Lucky Losers for eligibility for 

substitution to fill a vacancy in the main draw of the above referenced tournament.

FROM THE FINAL ROUND

FROM THE SECOND ROUND

FROM THE FIRST ROUND

Tomas LIPOVSEK PUCHES 

Mikelis LIBIETIS 

Benjamin LOCK 

Roberto CID SUBERVI 

Sami REINWEIN 

Wil SPENCER 

Luke BAMBRIDGE 

Ryan HAVILAND 

Kevin KING 

Hans HACH VERDUGO 

Roy SMITH 

Max SCHNUR 

Alex LAWSON 

Rana-Roop Singh BHULLAR 

Mark OLJACA 

Charles FORCE 

Joao Pedro SORGI 

Tommy PAUL 

Ante PAVIC 

Gonzalo ESCOBAR 

Facundo ARGUELLO 

Filipp KEKERCHENI 

Thales TURINI 

Jarryd CHAPLIN 

Daniel Elahi GALAN 

Sekou BANGOURA 

Ryan SHANE 

Yosuke WATANUKI 

24 April 2017 Keith L. Crossland
Date Supervisor Signature

Moved into main draw

Moved into main draw

Printed: 4/24/2017 @ 9:52 PM



Tournament City:

ATP Supervisor:

Tournament Number:

Tournament Name:

Sign-In Deadline:

Ranking List Dated: Referee:

Ranking

1 415

2 503

3 583

Doubles Team Alternate Sign In

Tallahassee, FL

Keith L Crossland

692

TALLAHASSEE TENNIS CHALLENGER

DOUBLES LUCKY LOSER SIGN-IN RECORD

Tuesday, 25 April 2017 ATP Office13:30

Day & Date

17 April 2017

LocationTime

SignaturePlayer's Printed Name

The following players herby personally sign in as Lucky Losers for eligibility for 

substitution to fill a vacancy in the main draw of the above referenced tournament.

FROM THE FINAL ROUND

FROM THE FIRST ROUND

ARGUELLO/LIPOVSEK PUCHES

GHEM/GONZALEZ

ESCOBAR/QUIROZ

24 April 2017 Keith L Crossland
Date Supervisor Signature

Printed: 4/24/2017 @ 9:54 PM
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